© 2024 LUCID Vision Labs, Incorporated. All rights reserved. Phoenix, Triton, ArenaView and
other names and marks appearing on the products herein are either registered trademarks or
trademarks of Lucid Vision Labs, Inc. and/or its subsidiaries. Subject to change without notice.
IP67 Protection
with IP67 lens tube
and IP67 cables
Triton Models
Model MP Resolution FPS Sensor Format Pixel Size Shutter Lens Mount Chroma GigE Interface
TRI245S 24.5 MP 5320 x 4600 px 4.5 fps Sony IMX540 CMOS 4/3” 2.74 µm Global C M/C M12
TRI204S 20.4 MP 4510 x 4510 px 5.5 fps Sony IMX541 CMOS 1.1” 2.74 µm Global C M/C M12
TRI200S 20.0 MP 5472 x 3648 px 5.6 fps Sony IMX183 CMOS 1” 2.40 µm Rolling C M/C M12
TRI162S 16.2 MP 5320 x 3040 px 6.9 fps Sony IMX542 CMOS 1.1” 2.74 µm Global C M/C M12
TRI124S 12.3 MP 4096 x 3000 px 9.0 fps Sony IMX545 CMOS 1/1.1” 2.74 µm Global C M/C M12
TRI120S 12.3 MP 4096 x 3000 px 9.0 fps Sony IMX304 CMOS 1.1” 3.45 µm Global C M/C M12
TRI122S 12.2 MP 4024 x 3036 px 9.1 fps Sony IMX226 CMOS 1/1.7” 1.85 µm Rolling C M/C M12
TRI089S 8.9 MP 4096 x 2160 px 12.5 fps Sony IMX267 CMOS 1” 3.45 µm Global C M/C M12
TRI081S 8.1 MP 2840 x 2840 px 13.8 fps Sony IMX546CMOS 2/3” 2.74 µm Global C M/C M12
TRI071S 7.1 MP 3208 x 2200 px 15.8 fps Sony IMX428 CMOS 1.1” 4.5 µm Global C M/C M12
TRI064S 6.3 MP 3072 x 2048 px 17.7 fps Sony IMX178 CMOS 1/1.8” 2.40 µm Rolling C M/C M12
TRI054S 5.4 MP 2880 x 1860 px 20.8 fps Sony IMX490 CMOS 1/1.55" 3.0 µm Rolling C Color HDR M12
TDR054S 5.4 MP 2880 x 1860 px 13.8 fps Sony IMX490 CMOS 1/1.55” 3.0 µm Rolling C
Color
(AltaView
On-Camera
Adaptive Tone
Mapping)
M12
TRI050S-P/Q 5.0 MP 2448 x 2048 px 22 fps Sony IMX250MZR CMOS
Sony IMX250MYR CMOS 2/3" 3.45 µm Global C Polarized M
Polarized C M12
TRI050S1-P/Q 5.0 MP 2448 x 2048 px 22 fps Sony IMX264MZR CMOS
Sony IMX264MYR CMOS 2/3” 3.45 µm Global C Polarized M
Polarized C M12
TRI051S 5.0 MP 2448 x 2048 px 22 fps Sony IMX547 CMOS 1/1.8” 2.74 µm Global C M/C M12
TRI050S 5.0 MP 2448 x 2048 px 22 fps Sony IMX264 CMOS 2/3" 3.45 µm Global C M/C M12
TRI032S 3.2 MP 2048 x 1536 px 35.4 fps Sony IMX265 CMOS 1/1.8" 3.45 µm Global C M/C M12
TRI028S 2.8 MP 1936 x 1464 px 39.2 fps Sony IMX429 CMOS 2.3” 4.5 µm Global C M/C M12
TRI023S 2.3 MP 1920 x 1200 px 48.3 fps Sony IMX392 CMOS 1/2.3" 3.45 µm Global C M/C M12
TRI016S 1.6 MP 1440 x 1080 px 71.6 fps Sony IMX273 CMOS 1/2.9" 3.45 µm Global C M/C M12
TRI005S 0.5 MP 812 x 620 px 166.4 fps Sony IMX433 CMOS 1/1.7"   9.0 µm Global C M/C M12
TRI004S 0.4 MP 720 x 540 px 286 fps Sony IMX287 CMOS 1/2.9"   6.9 µm Global C M/C M12
Triton®
Designed for Demanding Industrial Environments